
S.No Party Name Nature  Amount 
Claimed 

 Claim 
Admitted 

 Claim 
Rejected 

 Pending 
Verification 

Security 
Interest

1 State Tax Officer Operational Creditor 12,17,84,292       10,16,87,567  2,00,96,725       -

2
Employee Provident Fund 
Organisation Governement Due 29,122                 29,122            - -

Total 12,18,13,414       10,17,16,689  2,00,96,725       

 Annexure:B Operational Creditors-Government Dues


